1032470347
1030593517
92190773
1001063676
1013667157
1012319276
1015419076
1024463883
1013114885
1072716316
1023028228
1141322248
1032398180
1031806404
1023377119
1028882083
80099172
53140256
1001280794
1000034927
1000126769
1018490475
1000603148
1012411950
1233494496
1012323776
1010232450
1024530912
1018493234
1130744203
79791669
1050093277
1000781742
80854512
1026307094
1001091889
1019036232
1028480566
1014294994
1025323258
1013685391
1000613815
1023865236
1023912571
1014306957
52544946
1022982964
1018471912
1006030626

CHRISTIAN FELIPE
JUAN DAVID
GENER DAVID

DANIELA ALEJANDRA

EDISON ENRIQUE
JUAN CAMILO
JENNIFER LIZETHE
LUISA FERNANDA
Samuel David
LEIDY DAIAN
NATALIA ANDREA
EIDHELMAN
DANY ALEJANDRO
JUAN SEBASTIAN
LAURA SOFIA

RICHARD ALEJANDRO

ANDRES
JULIANA
KEVIN SANTIAGO
LUANA SOFi¢ %A
CRISTIAN CAMILO
HOLMAN CAMILO
Karol Zelene
PEDRO ALEXANDER
YESICA ALEJANDRA
LEONEL FERNANDO
Fabian Andres
LAURA MELISSA
CAROL DAYANNA
VLADIMIR
ROGER OSWALDO
JUAN DAVID
DUVAN JESUS
DAIRO ANDRES
Cristhian Camilo
DANIEL
DANIEL ENRIQUE
JAVIER LEONARDO
LAURA ALEJANDRA
JUAN ESTEBAN
JUAN NICOLAS
BRYAN EDUARDO
DIEGO FERNANDO
CECILIA FERNANDA
JUAN FELIPE
Bibiana Fernanda
YEIFERSON LEONEL
CARLOS ANDRES
JUAA VALENTINA

SUAREZ SALGADO
RUIZ ANTIA
QUINCHIA PEREZ
GUZMAN MOYA
MORENO VILLALOBOS
TUSSO MATEUS
FUCHS VARGAS
RAMOS SANCHEZ
Obando Davil
GOMEZ VILLANUEVA
VARGAS CARPINTERO
DUQUE BERMUDEZ
SANDOVAL MORENO
CAMELO CASALLAS
MORA ARDILA
VELASQUEZ GARNICA
PINZON
URQUIJO HERNANDEZ
FONSECA TELLEZ

DIMATi¢”. RODRié2GUEZ

TUSO MOz0
PULIDO MORALES
Semanate Becerra

BUITRAGO HORTUA
SALCEDO MARCELO
FEREIRA GONZALEZ
Cifuentes Bobadilla
MADERO LONDQI¢ %0
DUARTE TAYO
CIPAGAUTA MEDINA
SUAREZ MARTINEZ
BOHORQUEZ ARIAS
MONTOYA FORERO
CARDENAS
Vega Castillo
TATIS ROMERO
RUIZ CUENCA
TIQUE BUENAVENTURA
BELTRi¢ 2N RAMi¢V2REZ
QUEVEDO RAMIREZ
OROZCO LIZARAZO
SANCHEZ COBA
VELOZA VARGAS
MENDOZA LOPEZ
AVILA MERCHAN
Moreno Vargas
ROMERO BOHORQUEZ
CARRERO DIAZ
ORTIZ GUACA

PRINCIPIANTE 1
PRINCIPIANTE 1
PRINCIPIANTE 1
PREINTERMEDIO 1
PREINTERMEDIO 1
PRINCIPIANTE 1
PREINTERMEDIO 1
PRINCIPIANTE 1
PRINCIPIANTE 1
PREINTERMEDIO 1
PRINCIPIANTE 1
PREINTERMEDIO 1
PREINTERMEDIO 1
PRINCIPIANTE 1
PRINCIPIANTE 1
PREINTERMEDIO 1
PREINTERMEDIO 1
PRINCIPIANTE 1
PRINCIPIANTE 1
PRINCIPIANTE 1
SUPERIOR 1
PRINCIPIANTE 1
PREINTERMEDIO 1
PREINTERMEDIO 1
PRINCIPIANTE 1
PRINCIPIANTE 1
PRINCIPIANTE 1
PREINTERMEDIO 1
PRINCIPIANTE 1
PRINCIPIANTE 1
PREINTERMEDIO 1
PRINCIPIANTE 1
SUPERIOR 1
PRINCIPIANTE 1
PREINTERMEDIO 1
SUPERIOR 1
SUFICIENCIA 1
PRINCIPIANTE 1
SUPERIOR 1
ESPECIALIZADO 1
SUPERIOR 1
PREINTERMEDIO 1
PRINCIPIANTE 1
SUFICIENCIA 1
PREINTERMEDIO 1
PRINCIPIANTE 1
PREINTERMEDIO 1
PREINTERMEDIO 1
ESPECIALIZADO 1



1000684841 juan camilo caballero castillo ESPECIALIZADO 1
1073526759 Jose David Cortes PREINTERMEDIO 1



